
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grischenko Ekaterina Open (10.06.1993)/2 66,50 1,0317 Lichno Belgorod/Belgorodskaya oblast 34,0 39,0 34 35,0778

Sharlay Alexandr Open (15.02.1987)/2 68,20 0,7647 Lichno Krymsk/Krasnodarskiy kray 54,0 59,0 54 41,2938

Taldikin Artem Open (02.12.1991)/2 80,00 0,6827 Russia Voronezh/Voronezhskaya oblast 54,0 59,0 64,0 69,0 74,0 79,0 74 50,5198
Motaylo Dmitriy Open (06.06.1985)/3 79,90 0,6832 Lichno Belgorod/Belgorodskaya oblast 54,0 59,0 64,0 59 40,3088

Bobyrev Vitaliy Open (05.10.1984)/3 88,80 0,6428 Lichno Rostov-na-Donu/Rostovskaya oblas 54,0 59,0 64,0 69,0 74,0 79,0 84,0 86,5 89,0 86.5 55,6022
Shevchenko Sergey Open (30.04.1974)/4 85,70 0,6553 Russia Voronezh/Voronezhskaya oblast 59,0 64,0 69,0 74,0 79,0 84,0 79 51,7687

Nikonorov Aleksey Open (05.12.1986)/2 110,20 0,5882 Kazahstan Kazan/Tatarstan 54,0 59,0 64,0 59 34,7038

Meet director:
Head secretary:
Head Referee:
Side Referyy Left:
Side Referyy Right:
Fligth secretary:

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Wilks

Grischenko Ekaterina Open 70 34,0 35,0778

Man
Open

Name Age class WC Totall Wilks
Bobyrev Vitaliy Open 90 86,5 55,6022
Shevchenko Sergey Open 90 79,0 51,7687
Taldikin Artem Open 80 74,0 50,5198
Sharlay Alexandr Open 70 54,0 41,2938
Motaylo Dmitriy Open 80 59,0 40,3088
Nikonorov Aleksey Open 125 59,0 34,7038

WORLD CHAMPIONS ARMLIFTING CUP WAA - 2016 Arm lifting  «Russian Brick»

Name Age Categoty
Bith date/Age

Body
weight Wilks Team Town

Deadlift
Totall Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  70

Body Weight Category  70

Body Weight Category  80

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  125



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Enina Elena Open (10.05.1989)/2 49,50 1,2944 Russia Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 70,0 80,0 70 90,6080

Taldikin Artem Open (02.12.1991)/2 80,00 0,6827 Russia Voronezh/Voronezhskaya oblast 130,0 140,0 150,0 140 95,5780
Motaylo Dmitriy Open (06.06.1985)/3 79,90 0,6832 Lichno Belgorod/Belgorodskaya oblast 100,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 120 81,9840

Bobyrev Vitaliy Open (05.10.1984)/3 88,80 0,6428 Lichno Rostov-na-Donu/Rostovskaya oblas 120,0 130,0 140,0 150,0 160,0 0,0 0,0 150 96,4200

Umerenkov Igor Open (13.09.1980)/3 95,20 0,6214 Russia Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 150,0 0 0,0000

Omrani Khameneh Open (08.12.1985)/3 110,00 0,5885 Lichno Iran/ 130,0 140,0 130 76,5050

Meet director:
Head secretary:
Head Referee:
Side Referyy Left:
Side Referyy Right:
Fligth secretary:

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Wilks

Enina Elena Open 60 70,0 90,6080

Man
Open

Name Age class WC Totall Wilks
Bobyrev Vitaliy Open 90 150,0 96,4200
Taldikin Artem Open 80 140,0 95,5780
Motaylo Dmitriy Open 80 120,0 81,9840
Omrani Khameneh Open 110 130,0 76,5050

WORLD CHAMPIONS ARMLIFTING CUP WAA - 2016 Arm lifting  «Russian

Name Age Categoty
Bith date/Age

Body
weight Wilks Team Town

Deadlift
Totall Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  80

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Sharlay Alexandr Open (15.02.1987)/29 68,20 0,7647 Lichno Krymsk/Krasnodarskiy kray 43,0 53,0 58,0 63,0 0,0 58 44,3526

Telidis Kostas Open (18.04.1989)/27 77,00 0,6999 Russia Svirsk/Irkutskaya 43,0 48,0 53,0 58,0 53 37,0947
Dolmatov Boris Master 40+ (04.08.1945)/71 70,60 0,7445 Lichno Kaliningrad/Kaliningradskaya oblast 43,0 48,0 43 32,0135

Shevchenko Sergey Open (30.04.1974)/42 85,70 0,6553 Lichno Voronezh/Voronezhskaya oblast 80,5 83,0 85,0 83 54,3899
Bobyrev Vitaliy Open (05.10.1984)/31 88,80 0,6428 Lichno Rostov-na-Donu/Rostovskaya oblas 43,0 48,0 53,0 58,0 63,0 68,0 73,0 78,0 73 46,9244
Battulga Bat-Erdene Open (13.02.1990)/26 87,30 0,6487 Mongolia Mongoliya/ 43,0 53,0 58,0 53 34,3811
Kalinin Vladimir Master 40+ (18.07.1960)/56 89,60 0,6398 Lichno Tver/Tverskaya oblast 43,0 48,0 53,0 58,0 63,0 63,0 58 37,1084

Molchanov Yuriy Master 40+ (08.12.1951)/64 97,50 0,6150 Russia Bryansk/Bryanskaya oblast 43,0 48,0 53,0 58,0 53 32,5950

Nikonorov Aleksey Open (05.12.1986)/29 110,20 0,5882 Kazahstan Kazan/Tatarstan 53,0 58,0 63,0 68,0 63 37,0566

Meet director:
Head secretary:
Head Referee:
Side Referyy Left:
Side Referyy Right:
Fligth secretary:

List absolute winners
Man

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Wilks

Shevchenko Sergey Open 90 83,0 54,3899
Bobyrev Vitaliy Open 90 73,0 46,9244
Sharlay Alexandr Open 70 58,0 44,3526
Telidis Kostas Open 80 53,0 37,0947
Nikonorov Aleksey Open 125 63,0 37,0566
Battulga Bat-Erdene Open 90 53,0 34,3811

Master
Name Age class WC Totall Wilks

Kalinin Vladimir Master 40+ 90 58,0 37,1084
Molchanov Yuriy Master 40+ 100 53,0 32,5950
Dolmatov Boris Master 40+ 80 43,0 32,0135

WORLD CHAMPIONS ARMLIFTING CUP WAA - 2016 Arm lifting  «Russian

Name Age Categoty
Bith date/Age

Body
weight Wilks Team Town

Deadlift
Totall Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  70

Body Weight Category  80

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  125



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Sharlay Alexandr Open (15.02.1987)/2 68,20 0,7647 Lichno Krymsk/Krasnodarskiy kray 22,5 0 0,0000

Bobyrev Vitaliy Open (05.10.1984)/3 88,80 0,6428 Lichno Rostov-na-Donu/Rostovskaya oblas 25,0 30,0 35,0 37,5 35 22,4980

Boyarov Aleksandr Open (21.07.1986)/3 98,70 0,6118 Lichno Bryansk/Bryanskaya oblast 25,0 30,0 25 15,2950

Meet director:
Head secretary:
Head Referee:
Side Referyy Left:
Side Referyy Right:
Fligth secretary:

List absolute winners
Man

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Wilks

Bobyrev Vitaliy Open 90 35,0 22,4980
Boyarov Aleksandr Open 100 25,0 15,2950

WORLD CHAMPIONS ARMLIFTING CUP WAA - 2016 Arm lifting  «Russian

Name Age Categoty
Bith date/Age

Body
weight Wilks Team Town

Deadlift
Totall Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  70

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100


